To assist you in the preparation of your price quotation we enclose the necessary Supply 

and Delivery Schedule (Attachment 1), Technical Specifications (Attachment 2), Form 
of Quotation and draft Contract.  

2. The Quotation shall comprise the following: 

a) Duly filled Form of Quotation  

b) Bid security amounting to INR 45,000/- (Rupees Forty Five Thousand) only to be 
paid through online payment mode in the e-procurement portal 
(assamtenders.gov.in). No exemption on Bid Security  

c) Technical Specifications: confirmation that the offered books and Related Services 
conform to the required specifications.